
PPROGRAM/CLASS LOCATION CONTACT INFORMATION 

Azusa Pacific 
University 
 

Online Bonnie Nakashimada 
bnakashimada@apu.edu 
 

Chamberlain College 
of Nursing 
 

Online Sahar Sedadi 
ssedadi@chamberlain.edu 
 

CSU Long Beach In person & 
Online 

Wendi Gilchrist 
wendi.gilchrist@csulb.edu 

CSUDH Online Stephanie Smith 
stsmith@csudh.edu 
 

Grand Canyon 
University 

Online Billy Harris 
Billy.harris@gcu.edu 
 

Jump Start  CSUF  Neftali Mezton 
nursing@fullerton.edu  
 

National University  Online 
 

Vivian Becerra 
vbecerra@nu.edu 
 

Ohio University  Online Renee Dodd 
doddr@ohio.edu 
 

RN-BSN Pathway 
 Eligible for 
Winter/Spring 
cohort only 
   

CSUN Melissa Rodriguez 
melissa.rodriguez@csun.edu 
 

Southern New 
Hampshire 
 

 Tania Ochoa 
t.ochoa@snhu.edu 
 

University of 
Phoenix 

Online Tricia Penner 
teresa.penner@phoenix.edu 
 

 

RMAT 
  

https://www.apu.edu/graduateprofessionalcenter/admissions/professional-transfers/plans/programs/?program=291
https://www.apu.edu/graduateprofessionalcenter/admissions/professional-transfers/plans/programs/?program=291
mailto:bnakashimada@apu.edu
https://www.glendale.edu/home/showpublisheddocument/45151/637239800822230000
https://www.glendale.edu/home/showpublisheddocument/45151/637239800822230000
mailto:ssedadi@chamberlain.edu
https://www.csulb.edu/college-of-health-human-services/school-of-nursing
mailto:wendi.gilchrist@csulb.edu
https://www.csudh.edu/son/programs/
mailto:stsmith@csudh.edu
https://explore.gcu.edu/nursing-health-care/?gcu=GS-BRAND|Google|CPC|School|grand%20canyon%20university&matchtype=e&device=c&adposition=&network=g&loc_interest=&loc_physical=9031071&extensionid=&adID=306009954602&adgroupid=200751244&tgid=kwd-55442121&model=&sitetarg=&url=https://explore.gcu.edu/general/&cq_cmp=4030324&gclid=EAIaIQobChMIounI8YrsgAMVsy2tBh2nLw0mEAAYASAAEgKePvD_BwE
https://explore.gcu.edu/nursing-health-care/?gcu=GS-BRAND|Google|CPC|School|grand%20canyon%20university&matchtype=e&device=c&adposition=&network=g&loc_interest=&loc_physical=9031071&extensionid=&adID=306009954602&adgroupid=200751244&tgid=kwd-55442121&model=&sitetarg=&url=https://explore.gcu.edu/general/&cq_cmp=4030324&gclid=EAIaIQobChMIounI8YrsgAMVsy2tBh2nLw0mEAAYASAAEgKePvD_BwE
mailto:Billy.harris@gcu.edu
http://nursing.fullerton.edu/programs/jumpstart/index.php
mailto:nursing@fullerton.edu
https://www.nu.edu/degrees/nursing/programs/bachelor-science-nursing-rn-bsn/
mailto:vbecerra@nu.edu
https://www.ohio.edu/majors/bs1203
mailto:doddr@ohio.edu
https://www.csun.edu/sites/default/files/ADN-BSN%20Community%20College%20Collaborative%20Brochure.pdf
mailto:melissa.rodriguez@csun.edu
mailto:t.ochoa@snhu.edu
https://www.phoenix.edu/online-nursing-degrees.html
https://www.phoenix.edu/online-nursing-degrees.html
mailto:teresa.penner@phoenix.edu

